1982-2024
GLORIOUS YEARS

MEERUT PUBLIC SCHO(

BUS ROUTE BOOKLET

—> FROM 01 AE —




MEERUT PUBLIC GIRLS' SCHOOL

Shastri Nagar, Meerut

ROUTE NO -1

FROM 01 APRIL 2024
CNG PUMP GANGA NAGAR TO MPGS SHASTRI NAGAR

Driver Name - lkkramuddin
Mobile No. — 9897632831

CNG PUMP GANGA NAGAR 06:00 AM
GANGA NAGAR/ GANGA DHAM/ GANGA SAGAR 06:10 AM
NEW PRABHAT NAGAR 06:15 AM
JAIL CHUNGI 06:20 AM
SAKET PETROL PUMP 06:25 AM
MISSION COMPOUND SAKET 06:30 AM
SURAJ KUND 06:35 AM
NAS COLLEGE 06:40 AM
INDRA CHOWK 06:45 AM
HAPUR ADDA 06:50 AM
NANDAN CINEMA 06:55 AM
GANDHI NAGAR 07:00 AM
PANCHSEEL COLOY 07:10 AM

TARU KUNJ 07:15 AM




MEERUT PUBLIC GIRLS' SCHOOL

Shastri Nagar, Meerut

ROUTE NO - 2

FROM 01 APRIL 2024
HASANPUR TO MPGS SHASTRI NAGAR

Driver Name - Ajay
Mobile No. — 9997083849

HASANPUR 05:40 AM
SISoLlI 05:50 AM
GOKULDHAM 06:00 AM
RADHAGOVIND 06:05 AM
SHIV SHAKTI VIHAR 06:10 AM
MEDICAL COLLEGE 06:15 AM
DAMODAR COLONY 06:20 AM
JAGRITI VIHAR 06:25 AM
SARAI KAZI 06:30 AM
LAKHMI VIHAR 06:35 AM
MAPLE HEIGHT 06:40 AM
CLOUD-9 APARTMENT 06:45 AM
RAMA PURAM 06:50 AM
P.A.C. HAPUR ROAD 07:00 AM
R.T.O. OFFICE 07:05 AM

SHASTRI NAGAR

07:15 AM




MEERUT PUBLIC GIRLS' SCHOOL

Shastri Nagar, Meerut

ROUTE NO - 3
FROM 01 JULY 2024

PANDAV NAGAR TO SHASTRI NAGAR

Driver Name - HARUN
Mobile No. - 7902052208

PANDAV NAGAR 06:00 AM
MOHANPURI 06:15 AM
KALYAN NAGAR 06:20 AM
JAGRITI VIHAR 06:25 AM
MAYUR VIHAR 06:30 AM
GOLDEN TOWER 06:40 AM
PRAVESH VIHAR 06:50 AM
P.A.C. 06:55 AM
MILLAT HOME 07:00 AM

D BLOCK 07:10 AM




to greater heights..,

1982-2024
GLORIOUS YEARS

MEERUT PUBLIC SCHOOL GROUP

MPSFG, West End Road
Estd. 1992

lrngmﬁﬂlﬂ:;l” (s WL

m 1r|ﬁwﬂﬁﬂflEl[l m . il |}

LRI e B[] |
Samsara, Gr. Noida MPS, Shradhapuri
Estd. 2010 Estd. 2013

MPS, Ved Vyas Puri MPS, Pallavpuram MPS Defence Enclave
Estd. 2016 Estd. 2020 Estd. 2023




